PRODUCT PRICE LIST - NORTH AMERICA
POINT-TO-MULTIPOINT (MP) *
Base Station Units
901-00291 MP-10250-BSX-US Tsunami MP 10250 Base Station, 867 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, BeamX antenna, SmartScan radio – US PoE 5,499.00$             Each
901-00292 MP-10250-BSX-WD Tsunami MP 10250 Base Station, 867 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, BeamX antenna, SmartScan radio – WD PoE 5,499.00$             Each
Base Station Units
901-00226 MP-10100-BSU-US Tsunami MP 10100 Base Station, 867 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, Type-N Connectors – US PoE 3,499.00$             Each
901-00227 MP-10100-BSU-WD Tsunami MP 10100 Base Station, 867 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, Type-N Connectors – WD PoE 3,499.00$             Each
901-00230 MP-10150-BS9-US Tsunami MP 10150 Base Station, 867 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 90° sector antenna – US PoE 4,399.00$             Each
901-00231 MP-10150-BS9-WD Tsunami MP 10150 Base Station, 867 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 90° sector antenna – WD PoE 4,399.00$             Each
901-00260 MP-10150-BS1-US Tsunami MP 10150 Base Station, 867 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 22 dBi panel antenna – US PoE 4,199.00$             Each
901-00261 MP-10150-BS1-WD Tsunami MP 10150 Base Station, 867 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 22 dBi panel antenna – WD PoE 4,199.00$             Each
Subscriber Units
901-00228 MP-10100-SUA-US Tsunami MP 10100 Subscriber Unit, 867 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, Type-N Connectors – US PoE 1,099.00$             Each
901-00229 MP-10100-SUA-WD Tsunami MP 10100 Subscriber Unit, 867 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, Type-N Connectors – WD PoE 1,099.00$             Each
901-00232 MP-10150-SUR-US Tsunami MP 10150 Subscriber Unit, 867 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 22 dBi panel antenna – US PoE 1,199.00$             Each
901-00233 MP-10150-SUR-WD Tsunami MP 10150 Subscriber Unit, 867 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 22 dBi panel antenna – WD PoE 1,199.00$             Each
901-00234 MP-10150-SUL-US Tsunami MP 10150 Subscriber Unit Long-range, 867 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 28 dBi panel antenna – US PoE 1,999.00$             Each
901-00235 MP-10150-SUL-WD Tsunami MP 10150 Subscriber Unit Long-range, 867 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 28 dBi panel antenna – WD PoE 1,999.00$             Each
Base Station Units
901-00272 MP-10100L-BSU-US Tsunami MP 10100 Base Station Lite, 400 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, Type-N Connectors – US PoE 2,299.00$             Each
901-00277 MP-10100L-BSU-WD Tsunami MP 10100 Base Station Lite, 400 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, Type-N Connectors – WD PoE 2,299.00$             Each
901-00274 MP-10150L-BS9-US Tsunami MP 10150 Base Station Lite, 400 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 90° sector antenna – US PoE 3,199.00$             Each
901-00279 MP-10150L-BS9-WD Tsunami MP 10150 Base Station Lite, 400 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 90° sector antenna – WD PoE 3,199.00$             Each
901-00275 MP-10150L-BS1-US Tsunami MP 10150 Base Station Lite, 400 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 22 dBi panel antenna – US PoE 2,999.00$             Each
901-00280 MP-10150L-BS1-WD Tsunami MP 10150 Base Sation Lite, 400 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 22 dBi panel antenna – WD PoE 2,999.00$             Each
Subscriber Units
901-00273 MP-10100L-SUA-US Tsunami MP 10100 Subscriber Unit Lite, 400 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, Type-N Connectors – US PoE 899.00$               Each
901-00278 MP-10100L-SUA-WD Tsunami MP 10100 Subscriber Unit Lite, 400 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, Type-N Connectors – WD PoE 899.00$               Each
901-00276 MP-10150L-SUR-US Tsunami MP 10150 Subscriber Unit Lite, 400 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 22 dBi panel antenna – US PoE 999.00$               Each
901-00281 MP-10150L-SUR-WD Tsunami MP 10150 Subscriber Unit Lite, 400 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 22 dBi panel antenna – WD PoE 999.00$               Each
License Upgrade
997-00032 MP-10100L-BSx-866-UPG Tsunami MP 10100 Base Station Lite, 400 Mbps to 866 Mbps license upgrade 1,800.00$             Each
997-00033 MP-10100L-SUx-866-UPG Tsunami MP 10100 Subscriber Unit Lite, 400 Mbps to 866 Mbps license upgrade 400.00$               Each
Base Station Units
901-00294 MP-10100S-BSU-US Tsunami® MP 10100 Base Station, AES 256, 867 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, Type-N Connectors – US PoE 4,299.00$             Each
901-00296 MP-10150S-BS9-US Tsunami® MP 10150 Base Station, AES 256, 867 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 90° sector antenna – US PoE 5,199.00$             Each
Subscriber Units
901-00295 MP-10100S-SUA-US Tsunami® MP 10100 Subscriber Unit, AES 256, 867 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, Type-N Connectors – US PoE 1,499.00$             Each
901-00297 MP-10150S-SUR-US Tsunami® MP 10150 Subscriber Unit, AES 256, 867 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 22 dBi panel antenna – US PoE 1,599.00$             Each
Customer Premises Equipment
901-00264 MP-10100- CPA-50-US Tsunami  MP 10100 Customer Premise Equipment , 50 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, N-Type Connectors - US PoE 499.00$               Each
901-00268 MP-10100- CPA-50-WD Tsunami  MP 10100 Customer Premise Equipment , 50 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, N-Type Connectors - WD PoE 499.00$               Each
901-00265 MP-10100- CPA-100-US Tsunami  MP 10100 Customer Premise Equipment , 100 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, N-Type Connectors - US PoE 599.00$               Each
901-00269 MP-10100- CPA-100-WD Tsunami  MP 10100 Customer Premise Equipment , 100 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, N-Type Connectors - WD PoE 599.00$               Each
901-00266 MP-10100- CPA-150-US Tsunami  MP 10100 Customer Premise Equipment , 150 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, N-Type Connectors - US PoE 699.00$               Each
901-00270 MP-10100- CPA-150-WD Tsunami  MP 10100 Customer Premise Equipment , 150 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, N-Type Connectors - WD PoE 699.00$               Each
901-00267 MP-10100- CPA-200-US Tsunami  MP 10100 Customer Premise Equipment , 200  Mbps, MIMO 2x2, N-Type Connectors - US PoE 799.00$               Each
901-00271 MP-10100- CPA-200-WD Tsunami  MP 10100 Customer Premise Equipment , 200  Mbps, MIMO 2x2, N-Type Connectors - WD PoE 799.00$               Each
901-00251 MP-10150-CPE-50-US Tsunami® MP 10150 Customer Premise Equipment , 50 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 15dBi panel - US PoE 549.00$               Each
901-00256 MP-10150-CPE-50-WD Tsunami® MP 10150 Customer Premise Equipment , 50 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 15dBi panel - WD PoE 549.00$               Each
901-00252 MP-10150-CPE-100-US Tsunami® MP 10150 Customer Premise Equipment , 100 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 15dBi panel - US PoE 649.00$               Each
901-00257 MP-10150-CPE-100-WD Tsunami® MP 10150 Customer Premise Equipment , 100 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 15dBi panel - WD PoE 649.00$               Each
901-00253 MP-10150-CPE-150-US Tsunami® MP 10150 Customer Premise Equipment , 150 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 15dBi panel - US PoE 749.00$               Each
901-00258 MP-10150-CPE-150-WD Tsunami® MP 10150 Customer Premise Equipment , 150 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 15dBi panel - WD PoE 749.00$               Each
901-00254 MP-10150-CPE-200-US Tsunami® MP 10150 Customer Premise Equipment , 200 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 15dBi panel - US PoE 849.00$               Each
901-00259 MP-10150-CPE-200-WD Tsunami® MP 10150 Customer Premise Equipment , 200 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 15dBi panel - WD PoE 849.00$               Each
License Upgrade
997-00035 MP-101x0-CPx-50-100-UPG Tsunami  MP 101x0 Customer Premise Equipment , 50 to 100 Mbps license upgrade 150.00$               Each
997-00036 MP-101x0-CPx-100-150-UPG Tsunami  MP 101x0 Customer Premise Equipment , 100 to 150 Mbps license upgrade 150.00$               Each
997-00037 MP-101x0-CPx-150-200-UPG Tsunami  MP 101x0 Customer Premise Equipment , 150 to 200 Mbps license upgrade 150.00$               Each
Base Station Units
901-00282 XP-10150-BS1-US Tsunami XP 10150 Base Station, 867 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 22 dBi panel antenna with 11n AP – US PoE 4,549.00$             Each
CPN PRODUCT ID COMCODES TSUNAMI MP-10100 Lite
 Proxim
LIST PRICE
UNIT
TSUNAMI MP-10200
 Proxim
LIST PRICE
UNITCPN PRODUCT ID COMCODES
CPN PRODUCT ID COMCODES TSUNAMI MP-10100
 Proxim
LIST PRICE
UNIT
CPN PRODUCT ID COMCODES TSUNAMI MP-10100-CPE
 Proxim
LIST PRICE
UNIT
CPN PRODUCT ID COMCODES TSUNAMI MP-10100 Secure
 Proxim
LIST PRICE
UNIT
CPN PRODUCT ID COMCODES TSUNAMI XP-10100
 Proxim
LIST PRICE
UNIT
901-00284 XP-10150-BS1-WD Tsunami XP 10150 Base Station, 867 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 22 dBi panel antenna with 11n AP – WD PoE 4,549.00$             Each
Subscriber Units
901-00236 XP-10100-SUA-US Tsunami XP 10100 Subscriber Unit, 867 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, Type-N Connectors with 11n AP – US PoE 1,299.00$             Each
901-00237 XP-10100-SUA-WD Tsunami XP 10100 Subscriber Unit, 867 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, Type-N Connectors with 11n AP – WD PoE 1,299.00$             Each
901-00283 XP-10150-SUR-US Tsunami XP 10150 Subscriber Unit, 867 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 22 dBi panel antenna with 11n AP – US PoE 1,399.00$             Each
901-00285 XP-10150-SUR-WD Tsunami XP 10150 Subscriber Unit, 867 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 22 dBi panel antenna with 11n AP – WD PoE 1,399.00$             Each
Base Station Units
901-00135 MP-820-BSU-100-US Tsunami MP 820 Base Station Unit, 100 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, Type-N Connectors – US PoE 1,499.00$             Each
901-00133 MP-820-BSU-100-WD Tsunami MP-820 Base Station Unit, 100 Mbps, MIMO 2x2,  Type-N Connectors – WD PoE 1,499.00$             Each
901-00185 MP-825-BS3-100-US Tsunami MP-825 Base Station Unit, 100 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 15 dBi integrated panel antenna – US PoE 1,699.00$             Each
901-00184 MP-825-BS3-100-WD Tsunami MP-825 Base Station Unit, 100 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 15 dBi integrated panel antenna – WD PoE 1,699.00$             Each
Subscriber Units
901-00136 MP-820-SUA-50
+
-US Tsunami MP-820 Subscriber Unit , 50 Mbps (upgradable to  100 Mbps), MIMO 2x2, Type-N Connectors – US PoE 499.00$               Each
901-00134 MP-820-SUA-50
+
-WD Tsunami MP-820 Subscriber Unit , 50 Mbps (upgradable to  100 Mbps), MIMO 2x2, Type-N Connectors – WD PoE 499.00$               Each
901-00174 MP-820-SUA-100-US Tsunami MP-820 Subscriber Unit, 100 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, N-Type Connectors - US PoE 699.00$               Each
901-00173 MP-820-SUA-100-WD Tsunami MP-820 Subscriber Unit, 100 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, N-Type Connectors - WD PoE 699.00$               Each
901-00176 MP-825-SUR-50
+
-US Tsunami MP-825 Subscriber Unit , 50 Mbps (upgradable to  100 Mbps), MIMO 2x2, 15 dBi integrated antenna – US PoE 549.00$               Each
901-00175 MP-825-SUR-50
+
-WD Tsunami MP-825 Subscriber Unit , 50 Mbps (upgradable to  100 Mbps), MIMO 2x2, 15 dBi integrated antenna – WD PoE 549.00$               Each
901-00195 MP-825-SUR-100-US Tsunami MP-825 Subscriber Unit, 100 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 15dBi integrated antenna  - US PoE 699.00$               Each
901-00212 MP-825-SUR-100-WD Tsunami MP-825 Subscriber Unit, 100 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 15dBi integrated antenna  - WD PoE 699.00$               Each
License Upgrade
997-00010 MP-82x-50-100-UPG Tsunam MP-82x Subscriber Unit  50 to 100 Mbps license upgrade 250.00$               Each
Customer Premises Equipment
901-00203 MP-835-CPE-10-US Tsunami  МР 835 Customer Premise Equipment , 10 Mbps, MIMO 2x2,  15dBi integrated antenna  - US PoE 150.00$               Each
901-00206 MP-835-CPE-10-WD Tsunami  МР 835 Customer Premise Equipment , 10 Mbps, MIMO 2x2,  15dBi integrated antenna  - WD PoE 150.00$               Each
901-00204 MP-835-CPE-25-US Tsunami  МР 835 Customer Premise Equipment , 25 Mbps, MIMO 2x2,  15dBi integrated antenna  - US PoE 200.00$               Each
901-00207 MP-835-CPE-25-WD Tsunami  МР 835 Customer Premise Equipment , 25 Mbps, MIMO 2x2,  15dBi integrated antenna  - WD PoE 200.00$               Each
License Upgrade
997-00016 MP-835-CPE-10-25-UPG Tsunami  MP 835 Customer Premise Equipment, 10 to 25 Mbps license upgrade 50.00$                 Each
949-00092 GPS-SYNC-UNIT Accessories, GPS Unit for 8200/820 Series, 12 VDC, RJ45 connector plus RJ45 to RJ11 adaptor and IP67 weather proofing kit 250.00$               Each
949-00110 ETH-SYNC-RJ45 RJ45 dongle for 8200/820 Series when used with Ethernet Synchronization Module – 25 pack 250.00$               Each
949-00111 GPS-SYNC-RJ45-RJ11 RJ45 to RJ11 dongle for 8200/820 Series when used with off the shelf Garmin GPS 16xHVS – 25 pack 250.00$               Each
949-00022 GPS-SYNC-IP67 IP67 weather proofing kit for  8200/820 Series when used with off the shelf Garmin GPS 16xHVS – 24 pack 360.00$               Each
76955 PA5-0823-DP 4.9 - 5.875 GHz, Dual Polarity, Slanted (±45º) or V/H, 23 dBi Panel Antenna 415.00$               Each
77067 SA5-6017-DP 4.9 - 6.1 GHz, Dual Polarity, Slanted (±45º), 17 dBi Sector Antenna - 60 degrees 725.00$               Each
949-00011 SA5-6015-DP 4.9-6GHz, Dual Polarity,Vertical /Horizontal,16.5 dBi Sector Antenna - 60 degrees.Mounting kit Incd. 725.00$               Each
949-00012 SA5-9014-DP 4.9-5.95GHz, Dual Polarity,Vertical and Horizontal, 14dBi Sector Antenna- 90 degrees. Mounting kit Incd. 725.00$               Each
949-00019 PA5-0530-DP 4.9 - 6.1 GHz, Dual Polarity, Vertical and Horizontal, 30 dBi Panel Antenna 1,029.00$             Each
949-00024 SA6-9016-DP 5.9-6.425 GHz, Dual Polarity,  Vertical & Horizontal, 16 dBi Sector Antenna - 90 degrees 725.00$               Each
949-00025 SA6-6017-DP 5.9-6.425 GHz, Dual Polarity,  Vertical & Horizontal, 17 dBi Sector Antenna - 60 degrees 725.00$               Each
949-00026 PA6-0824-DP 5.9-6.425 GHz, Dual Polarity,  Vertical & Horizontal, 24 dBi Panel Antenna 415.00$               Each
949-00027 PA2-1720-DP 2.3-2.7 GHz, Dual Polarity, Vertical & Horizantal, 20 dBi Panel Antenna 415.00$               Each
949-00075 CBL-600-6-RA 6 ft Super-Low Loss Coaxial Antenna Cable, 0.600”, Standard N-Male to Right Angle N-Male 125.00$               Each
949-00083 RF-SURGE-CAP-20 Spare gas capsule for Tsunami 8100 N-Type connector, PACK OF 20 199.00$               Each
949-00124 RF-SURGE-CAP-10 Spare gas capsule for Tsunami 10100 and outdoor ORiNOCO 9100  N-Type connector, PACK OF 10 99.00$                 Each
125-00003 RF-SURGE-N 2-6 GHz High Performance RF Lightning Arrestor, N-Female to N-Male Protected 165.00$               Each
949-00125 ETH-STP-25-CAP 25m outdoor, RJ45 terminated, UV Rated, STP Shielded CAT5e cable with M20 and M25 cable gland 90.00$                 Each
949-00150 ETH-STP-50-CAP 50m outdoor, RJ45 terminated, UV Rated, STP Shielded CAT5e cable with M20 and M25 cable gland 130.00$               Each
949-00175 ETH-STP-75-CAP 75m outdoor, RJ45 terminated, UV Rated, STP Shielded CAT5e cable with M20 and M25 cable gland 200.00$               Each
949-00045 ETH-CAP-M25 Cable Feed Thru, M25 Cable Gland Connector for MP.11 5054 (Titan enclosure) and 8150-CPE - 20 pack 205.00$               Each
949-00112 ETH-CAP-M20 Cable Feed Thru, M20 Cable Gland Connector for 8200/820 Series – 20 pack 200.00$               Each
949-00114 ETH-CAP-M25-20 Cable Feed Thru, M25 Cable Gland Connector for Tsunami 10100 and outdoor ORiNOCO 9100 – 20 pack 200.00$               Each
949-00119  ETH-CAP-M25-120 Cable Feed Thru, M25 Cable Gland Connector for Tsunami 10100 and outdoor ORiNOCO 9100 – 120 pack 800.00$               Each
235-00001 ETH-SURGE-1G SURGE, GIGABIT SURGE PROTECTOR WITH SHIELDED RJ45. 85.00$                 Each
949-00140 ETH-POEINJ60-1G-VI Gigabit , 60W, PoE injector with RJ45, level VI Compliance 70.00$                 Each
949-00141 ETH-POEINJ30-1G-VI Gigabit , 30W, PoE injector with RJ45, level VI Compliance 40.00$                 Each
400-00036 GIG-POE-INJ-48VDC PoE Gigabit 48V DC Injector with terminal Jack 65.00$                 Each
400-00002 GIG-POE-INJ-48VDC-T PoE Gigabit 48V DC Injector with terminal Jack - 25 pack 1,519.00$             Each
949-00076 10000-UMK Outdoor Universal Mounting Kit for Tsunami 800/10100 and outdoor ORiNOCO 9100 59.00$                 Each
* Note: All Customers are entitled to 90 days of free Technical Support (e-mail and/or phone) from the date of purchase, beyond this period they will require a ServPak Support agreement.
POINT-TO-POINT (PP) * (Licensed)
Links
952-00315 GX-824-SM-LNK-A30 Tsunami GX-824 Link, 920 Mbps FD, Gigabit Eth + SM Fiber, 1 ft – 30 cm antenna 12,500.00$           Each
952-00316 GX-824-MM-LNK-A30 Tsunami GX-824 Link, 920 Mbps FD, Gigabit Eth + MM Fiber, 1 ft – 30 cm antenna 12,500.00$           Each
952-00317 GX-824-SM-LNK-A60 Tsunami GX-824 Link, 920 Mbps FD, Gigabit Eth + SM Fiber, 2 ft – 60 cm antenna 13,000.00$           Each
952-00318 GX-824-MM-LNK-A60 Tsunami GX-824 Link, 920 Mbps FD, Gigabit Eth + MM Fiber, 2 ft – 60 cm antenna 13,000.00$           Each
952-00319 GX-824-SM-LNK-A90 Tsunami GX-824 Link, 920 Mbps FD, Gigabit Eth + SM Fiber, 3 ft – 90 cm antenna 15,000.00$           Each
952-00320 GX-824-MM-LNK-A90 Tsunami GX-824 Link, 920 Mbps FD, Gigabit Eth + MM Fiber, 3 ft – 90 cm antenna 15,000.00$           Each
952-00321 GX-824-SM-LNK-A120 Tsunami GX-824 Link, 920 Mbps FD, Gigabit Eth + SM Fiber, 4 ft – 120 cm antenna 16,500.00$           Each
952-00322 GX-824-MM-LNK-A120 Tsunami GX-824 Link, 920 Mbps FD, Gigabit Eth + MM Fiber, 4 ft – 120 cm antenna 16,500.00$           Each
*Note1: GX-824 links ship without 48 VDC power supply and PoE injector. Order GX-824-PSU-ACDC and/or GX-824-POEINJ if needed (two per link).
CPN PRODUCT ID COMCODES TSUNAMI MP-820
 Proxim
LIST PRICE
UNIT
CPN PRODUCT ID COMCODES ACCESSORIES - TSUNAMI MP-8000/820 Series
 Proxim
LIST PRICE
UNIT
CPN PRODUCT ID COMCODES TSUNAMI MP-835/825 - CPE
 Proxim
LIST PRICE
UNIT
CPN PRODUCT ID COMCODES GX 824
 Proxim
LIST PRICE
UNIT
*Note2: For all GX-824 unit orders payment term are "50% prepay, remaining balance due upon product receipt". Orders are Non Cancellable, Non Returnable.
Accessories
949-00130 GX-824-PSU-ACDC 110 – 220 VAC to -48 VDC Power Supply Unit for GX-824 150.00$               Each
949-00131 GX-824-POEINJ Surge Protected PoE injector (-48 VDC input) for GX-824 350.00$               Each
949-00136 GX-824-CAP-SM SM Fiber weatherproofing cap for GX-824 140.00$               Each
949-00137 GX-824-CAP-MM MM Fiber weatherproofing cap for GX-824 140.00$               Each
949-82425 GX-824-ETH-25 25m outdoor, UV Rated, STP Shielded 6 pairs cable for GX-824 120.00$               Each
949-82450 GX-824-ETH-50 50m outdoor, UV Rated, STP Shielded 6 pairs cable for GX-824 240.00$               Each
949-82475 GX-824-ETH-75 75m outdoor, UV Rated, STP Shielded 6 pairs cable for GX-824 360.00$               Each
949-82401 GX-824-RACK Rack mounting kit for GX-824-POEINJ (3 units side by side) 100.00$               Each
949-82402 GX-824-BOX Spare box for GX-824-POEINJ rack mounting 110.00$               Each
POINT-TO-POINT (PP) *
902-00769 QB-10100-LNK-US Tsunami QB 10100 Link, 867 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, Type-N Connectors (two QB-10100-EPA-US) 3,299.00$             Each
902-00771 QB-10100-LNK-WD Tsunami QB 10100 Link, 867 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, Type-N Connectors (two QB-10100-EPA-WD) 3,299.00$             Each
902-00773 QB-10150-LNK-US Tsunami QB 10150 Link, 867 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 22 dBi panel antenna (two QB-10150-EPR-US) 3,599.00$             Each
902-00775 QB-10150-LNK-WD Tsunami QB 10150 Link, 867 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 22 dBi panel antenna (two QB-10150-EPR-WD) 3,599.00$             Each
902-00779 QB-10150-LKL-US Tsunami QB 10150 Link Long-range, 867 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 28 dBi panel antenna (two QB-10150-EPL-US) 5,499.00$             Each
902-00780 QB-10150-LKL-WD Tsunami QB 10150 Link Long-range, 867 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 28 dBi panel antenna (two QB-10150-EPL-WD) 5,499.00$             Each
902-00827 QB-10100L -LNK-US Tsunami QB 10100 Link Lite, 400 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, Type-N Connectors (two QB-10100L-EPA-US) 2,299.00$             Each
902-00831 QB-10100L -LNK-WD Tsunami QB 10100 Link Lite, 400 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, Type-N Connectors (two QB-10100L-EPA-WD) 2,299.00$             Each
902-00829 QB-10150L -LNK-US Tsunami QB 10150 Link Lite, 400 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 22 dBi panel antenna (two QB-10150L-EPR-US) 2,599.00$             Each
902-00833 QB-10150L -LNK-WD Tsunami QB 10150 Link Lite, 400 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 22 dBi panel antenna (two QB-10150L-EPR-WD) 2,599.00$             Each
License Upgrade
997-00034 QB-10100L-LNK-866-UPG Tsunami QB 10100 Link Lite, 400 Mbps to 866 Mbps license upgrade 1,500.00$             Each
902-00855 QB-10100S-LNK-US Tsunami® QB 10100 Link, AES 256, 867 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, Type-N Connectors (two QB-10100S-EPA-US) 4,299.00$             Each
902-00857 QB-10150S-LNK-US Tsunami® QB 10150 Link, AES 256, 867 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 22 dBi panel antenna (two QB-10150S-EPR-US) 4,599.00$             Each
902-00847 QB-10100-LNK-50-US Tsunami QB 10100 Link, 50 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, Type-N Connectors (two QB-10100-EPA-50-US) 1,249.00$             Each
902-00849 QB-10100-LNK-50-WD Tsunami QB 10100 Link, 50 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, Type-N Connectors (two QB-10100-EPA-50-WD) 1,249.00$             Each
902-00851 QB-10100-LNK-100-US Tsunami QB 10100 Link, 100 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, Type-N Connectors (two QB-10100-EPA-100-US) 1,449.00$             Each
902-00853 QB-10100-LNK-100-WD Tsunami QB 10100 Link, 100 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, Type-N Connectors (two QB-10100-EPA-100-WD) 1,449.00$             Each
License Upgrade
997-00038 QB-10100-LNK-100-UPG Tsunami QB 10100 Link, 50 Mbps to 100 Mbps license upgrade 400.00$               Each
997-00039 QB-10100-LNK-200-UPG Tsunami QB 10100 Link, 100 Mbps to 200 Mbps license upgrade 800.00$               Each
License Upgrade
997-00013 QB-8000-5.2-UPG Tsunami QB-8000 Link,  FCC 5.2 GHz license upgrade (-US SKU only) 665.00$               Each
902-00638 QB-825-LNK-50
+
-US Tsunami QB-825 Link , 50 Mbps (upgradable to 100 Mbps), MIMO 2x2,  15 dBi integrated antenna – US PoE (Two QB-825-EPR-50+-US) 1,149.00$             Each
902-00637 QB-825-LNK-50
+
-WD Tsunami QB-825 Link , 50 Mbps (upgradable to 100 Mbps),  MIMO 2x2,  15 dBi integrated antenna  (Two QB-825-EPR-50
+
-WD) 1,149.00$             Each
902-00591 QB-825-LNK-100-US Tsunami QB-825 Link , 100 Mbps , MIMO 2x2,  15 dBi integrated antenna – US PoE (Two QB-825-EPR-100-US) 1,349.00$             Each
902-00590 QB-825-LNK-100-WD Tsunami QB-825 Link ,100 Mbps up,  MIMO 2x2,  15 dBi integrated antenna- WD PoE (Two QB-825-EPR-100-WD) 1,349.00$             Each
License Upgrade
997-00011 QB-825-50-100-UPG Tsunami QB-825 Link  50 to 100 Mbps license upgrade 400.00$               Each
902-00815 QB-835-LNK-25-US Tsunami QB-835 Link, 25 Mbps (upgradable to 50 Mbps), MIMO 2x2, 15dBi integrated antenna (Two QB-835-EPR-25-US) 500.00$               Each
902-00817 QB-835-LNK-25-WD Tsunami QB-835 Link, 25 Mbps (upgradable to 50 Mbps), MIMO 2x2, 15dBi integrated antenna (Two QB-835-EPR-25-WD) 500.00$               Each
902-00819 QB-835-LNK-50-US Tsunami QB-835 Link, 50 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 15dBi integrated antenna (Two QB-835-EPR-50-US) 699.00$               Each
902-00821 QB-835-LNK-50-WD Tsunami QB-835 Link, 50 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 15dBi integrated antenna (Two QB-835-EPR-50-WD) 699.00$               Each
License Upgrade
997-00030 QB-835-25-50-UPG Tsunami QB-835 Link, 25 to 50 Mbps license upgrade 300.00$               Each
949-00092 GPS-SYNC-UNIT Accessories, GPS Unit for 8200/820 Series, 12 VDC, RJ45 connector plus RJ45 to RJ11 adaptor and IP67 weather proofing kit 250.00$               Each
949-00110 ETH-SYNC-RJ45 RJ45 dongle for 8200/820 Series when used with Ethernet Synchronization Module – 25 pack 250.00$               Each
949-00111 GPS-SYNC-RJ45-RJ11 RJ45 to RJ11 dongle for 8200/820 Series when used with off the shelf Garmin GPS 16xHVS – 25 pack 250.00$               Each
949-00022 GPS-SYNC-IP67 IP67 weather proofing kit for  8200/820 Series when used with off the shelf Garmin GPS 16xHVS – 24 pack 360.00$               Each
76955 PA5-0823-DP 4.9 - 5.875 GHz, Dual Polarity, Slanted (±45º) or V/H, 23 dBi Panel Antenna 415.00$               Each
77067 SA5-6017-DP 4.9 - 6.1 GHz, Dual Polarity, Slanted (±45º), 17 dBi Sector Antenna - 60 degrees 725.00$               Each
949-00011 SA5-6015-DP 4.9-6GHz, Dual Polarity,Vertical /Horizontal,16.5 dBi Sector Antenna - 60 degrees.Mounting kit Incd. 725.00$               Each
949-00012 SA5-9014-DP 4.9-5.95GHz, Dual Polarity,Vertical and Horizontal, 14dBi Sector Antenna- 90 degrees. Mounting kit Incd. 725.00$               Each
949-00019 PA5-0530-DP 4.9 - 6.1 GHz, Dual Polarity, Vertical and Horizontal, 30 dBi Panel Antenna 1,029.00$             Each
949-00116 OA5-36007-VP 4.9 – 5.9 GHz, Vertical Polarity, 8.5 in. (215 mm), N-Type plug, 7 dBi Omni-Antenna 22.00$                 Each
949-00122 OA5-36007-VP-60 4.9 – 5.9 GHz, Vertical Polarity, 8.5 in. (215 mm), N-Type plug, 7 dBi Omni-Antenna  – 60 pack 1,000.00$             Each
949-00075 CBL-600-6-RA 6 ft Super-Low Loss Coaxial Antenna Cable, 0.600”, Standard N-Male to Right Angle N-Male 125.00$               Each
949-00083 RF-SURGE-CAP-20 Spare gas capsule for Tsunami 8100 N-Type connector, PACK OF 20 199.00$               Each
949-00124 RF-SURGE-CAP-10 Spare gas capsule for Tsunami 10100 and outdoor ORiNOCO 9100  N-Type connector, PACK OF 10 99.00$                 Each
125-00003 RF-SURGE-N 2-6 GHz High Performance RF Lightning Arrestor, N-Female to N-Male Protected 165.00$               Each
949-00125 ETH-STP-25-CAP 25m outdoor, RJ45 terminated, UV Rated, STP Shielded CAT5e cable with M20 and M25 cable gland 90.00$                 Each
949-00150 ETH-STP-50-CAP 50m outdoor, RJ45 terminated, UV Rated, STP Shielded CAT5e cable with M20 and M25 cable gland 130.00$               Each
949-00175 ETH-STP-75-CAP 75m outdoor, RJ45 terminated, UV Rated, STP Shielded CAT5e cable with M20 and M25 cable gland 200.00$               Each
CPN PRODUCT ID COMCODES TSUNAMI QB-10100
 Proxim
LIST PRICE
UNIT
CPN PRODUCT ID COMCODES TSUNAMI QB-10100 Secure
 Proxim
LIST PRICE
UNIT
CPN PRODUCT ID COMCODES TSUNAMI QB-10100 Lite
 Proxim
LIST PRICE
UNIT
CPN PRODUCT ID COMCODES TSUNAMI QB-8200
 Proxim
LIST PRICE
UNIT
CPN PRODUCT ID COMCODES TSUNAMI QB-10100 Compact
 Proxim
LIST PRICE
UNIT
CPN PRODUCT ID COMCODES TSUNAMI QB-835
 Proxim
LIST PRICE
UNIT
CPN PRODUCT ID COMCODES TSUNAMI QB-820
 Proxim
LIST PRICE
UNIT
CPN PRODUCT ID COMCODES ACCESSORIES - TSUNAMI QB-10000/8000/800 Series
 Proxim
LIST PRICE
UNIT
949-00045 ETH-CAP-M25 Cable Feed Thru, M25 Cable Gland Connector for MP.11 5054 (Titan enclosure) and 8150-CPE - 20 pack 205.00$               Each
949-00112 ETH-CAP-M20 Cable Feed Thru, M20 Cable Gland Connector for 8200/820 Series – 20 pack 200.00$               Each
949-00114 ETH-CAP-M25-20 Cable Feed Thru, M25 Cable Gland Connector for Tsunami 10100 and outdoor ORiNOCO 9100 – 20 pack 200.00$               Each
949-00119  ETH-CAP-M25-120 Cable Feed Thru, M25 Cable Gland Connector for Tsunami 10100 and outdoor ORiNOCO 9100 – 120 pack 800.00$               Each
235-00001 ETH-SURGE-1G SURGE, GIGABIT SURGE PROTECTOR WITH SHIELDED RJ45. 85.00$                 Each
949-00140 ETH-POEINJ60-1G-VI Gigabit , 60W, PoE injector with RJ45, level VI Compliance 70.00$                 Each
949-00141 ETH-POEINJ30-1G-VI Gigabit , 30W, PoE injector with RJ45, level VI Compliance 40.00$                 Each
400-00036 GIG-POE-INJ-48VDC PoE Gigabit 48V DC Injector with terminal Jack 65.00$                 Each
400-00002 GIG-POE-INJ-48VDC-T PoE Gigabit 48V DC Injector with terminal Jack - 25 pack 1,519.00$             Each
949-00076 10000-UMK Outdoor Universal Mounting Kit for Tsunami 800/10100 and outdoor ORiNOCO 9100 59.00$                 Each
OUTDOOR WIRELESS LAN (AP) *
903-00032 AP-9100R-US ORiNOCO® AP-9100R, MIMO 2x2, 802.11 ac + b/g/n dual radio outdoor Access Point – US Power 999.00$               Each
903-00033 AP-9100R-WD ORiNOCO® AP-9100R, MIMO 2x2, 802.11 ac + b/g/n dual radio outdoor Access Point – WD Power 999.00$               Each
76955 PA5-0823-DP 4.9 - 5.875 GHz, Dual Polarity, Slanted (±45º) or V/H, 23 dBi Panel Antenna 415.00$               Each
949-00011 SA5-6015-DP 4.9-6GHz, Dual Polarity,Vertical /Horizontal,16.5 dBi Sector Antenna - 60 degrees.Mounting kit Incd. 725.00$               Each
949-00012 SA5-9014-DP 4.9-5.95GHz, Dual Polarity,Vertical and Horizontal, 14dBi Sector Antenna- 90 degrees. Mounting kit Incd. 725.00$               Each
949-00019 PA5-0530-DP 4.9 - 6.1 GHz, Dual Polarity, Vertical and Horizontal, 30 dBi Panel Antenna 1,029.00$             Each
949-00116 OA5-36007-VP 4.9 – 5.9 GHz, Vertical Polarity, 8.5 in. (215 mm), N-Type plug, 7 dBi Omni-Antenna 22.00$                 Each
949-00122 OA5-36007-VP-60 4.9 – 5.9 GHz, Vertical Polarity, 8.5 in. (215 mm), N-Type plug, 7 dBi Omni-Antenna  – 60 pack 1,000.00$             Each
949-00027 PA2-1720-DP 2.3-2.7 GHz, Dual Polarity, Vertical & Horizantal, 20 dBi Panel Antenna 415.00$               Each
949-00117 OA2-36005-VP 2.4 – 2.5 GHz, Vertical Polarity, 8.5 in. (215 mm),  N-Type plug , 5 dBi Omni-Antenna 22.50$                 Each
949-00123 OA2-36005-VP-60 2.4 – 2.5 GHz, Vertical Polarity, 8.5 in. (215 mm),  N-Type plug , 5 dBi Omni-Antenna  – 60 pack 900.00$               Each
949-00075 CBL-600-6-RA 6 ft Super-Low Loss Coaxial Antenna Cable, 0.600”, Standard N-Male to Right Angle N-Male 125.00$               Each
949-00083 RF-SURGE-CAP-20 Spare gas capsule for Tsunami 8100 N-Type connector, PACK OF 20 199.00$               Each
949-00124 RF-SURGE-CAP-10 Spare gas capsule for Tsunami 10100 and outdoor ORiNOCO 9100  N-Type connector, PACK OF 10 99.00$                 Each
125-00003 RF-SURGE-N 2-6 GHz High Performance RF Lightning Arrestor, N-Female to N-Male Protected 165.00$               Each
949-00125 ETH-STP-25-CAP 25m outdoor, RJ45 terminated, UV Rated, STP Shielded CAT5e cable with M20 and M25 cable gland 90.00$                 Each
949-00150 ETH-STP-50-CAP 50m outdoor, RJ45 terminated, UV Rated, STP Shielded CAT5e cable with M20 and M25 cable gland 130.00$               Each
949-00175 ETH-STP-75-CAP 75m outdoor, RJ45 terminated, UV Rated, STP Shielded CAT5e cable with M20 and M25 cable gland 200.00$               Each
949-00114 ETH-CAP-M25-20 Cable Feed Thru, M25 Cable Gland Connector for Tsunami 10100 and outdoor ORiNOCO 9100 – 20 pack 200.00$               Each
949-00119  ETH-CAP-M25-120 Cable Feed Thru, M25 Cable Gland Connector for Tsunami 10100 and outdoor ORiNOCO 9100 – 120 pack 800.00$               Each
235-00001 ETH-SURGE-1G SURGE, GIGABIT SURGE PROTECTOR WITH SHIELDED RJ45. 85.00$                 Each
949-00140 ETH-POEINJ60-1G-VI Gigabit , 60W, PoE injector with RJ45, level VI Compliance 70.00$                 Each
949-00141 ETH-POEINJ30-1G-VI Gigabit , 30W, PoE injector with RJ45, level VI Compliance 40.00$                 Each
400-00036 GIG-POE-INJ-48VDC PoE Gigabit 48V DC Injector with terminal Jack 65.00$                 Each
400-00002 GIG-POE-INJ-48VDC-T PoE Gigabit 48V DC Injector with terminal Jack - 25 pack 1,519.00$             Each
949-00076 10000-UMK Outdoor Universal Mounting Kit for Tsunami 800/10100 and outdoor ORiNOCO 9100 59.00$                 Each
WIRELESS LAN (AP) *
913-00005 AP-9100-US ORiNOCO AP-9100, MIMO 3x3, 802.11 ac + b/g/n dual radio Access Point – US Power 359.00$               Each
913-00006 AP-9100-WD ORiNOCO AP-9100, MIMO 3x3, 802.11 ac + b/g/n dual radio Access Point – WD Power 359.00$               Each
76282 4401-US ORiNOCO 1 Port 802.3af DC Injector with 10/100/1000Base-T (US/CAN/JP power cord) 85.00$                 Each
NETWORK CONTROLLER (NC) *
997-00029 PVA-server ProximVision™ Advanced – server software -$                     Each
997-00023 PVA-license-25 ProximVision™ Advanced – 25 nodes license 999.00$               Each
997-00024 PVA-license-100 ProximVision™ Advanced – 100 nodes license 2,499.00$             Each
997-00025 PVA-license-500 ProximVision™ Advanced – 500 nodes license 11,999.00$           Each
997-00026 PVA-license-1000 ProximVision™ Advanced – 1 000 nodes license 19,999.00$           Each
997-00027 PVA-license-2500 ProximVision™ Advanced – 2 500 nodes license 44,999.00$           Each
997-00028 PVA-license-5000 ProximVision™ Advanced – 5 000 nodes license 74,999.00$           Each
CPN PRODUCT ID COMCODES ORiNOCO OUTDOOR ACCESS POINTS
 Proxim
LIST PRICE
UNIT
CPN PRODUCT ID COMCODES ORiNOCO ACCESS POINTS
 Proxim
LIST PRICE
UNIT
CPN PRODUCT ID COMCODES ACCESSORIES - ORiNOCO OUTDOOR ACCESS POINTS
 Proxim
LIST PRICE
UNIT
CPN PRODUCT ID COMCODES ProximVision Advanced
 Proxim
LIST PRICE
UNIT
CPN PRODUCT ID COMCODES ACTIVE ETHERNET (Power over Ethernet)
 Proxim
LIST PRICE
UNIT
CPN
PRODUCT ID
COMCODES
LVL-3 Series  List Price UNIT
998-00033 L3-SP-PLUS-1 1-Year ServPak Plus (LVL-3) 1,120$      Each
998-00034 L3-SP-PLUS-2 2-Year ServPak Plus (LVL-3) 1,960$      Each
998-00035 L3-SP-PLUS-3 3-Year ServPak Plus (LVL-3) 2,800$      Each
998-00042 L3-SP-PRIME-1 1-Year ServPak Prime (LVL-3) 1,680$      Each
998-00043 L3-SP-PRIME-2 2-Year ServPak Prime (LVL-3) 3,080$      Each
998-00044 L3-SP-PRIME-3 3-Year ServPak Prime (LVL-3) 4,480$      Each
CPN
PRODUCT ID
COMCODES
LVL-2 Series  List Price UNIT
998-00092 L2-EW-SP-1 1-Year Extended Warranty ServPak (LVL-2) 105$         Each
998-00030 L2-SP-PLUS-1 1-Year ServPak Plus (LVL-2) 256$         Each
998-00031 L2-SP-PLUS-2 2-Year ServPak Plus (LVL-2) 448$         Each
998-00032 L2-SP-PLUS-3 3-Year ServPak Plus (LVL-2) 640$         Each
998-00039 L2-SP-PRIME-1 1-Year ServPak Prime (LVL-2) 356$         Each
998-00040 L2-SP-PRIME-2 2-Year ServPak Prime (LVL-2) 652$         Each
998-00041 L2-SP-PRIME-3 3-Year ServPak Prime (LVL-2) 948$         Each
ServPak Plus is a Packaged Service and Includes:                                                                           -
7X24X365 Basic Technical Support
- 8x5 Advanced Technical Support (Monday – Friday 8:00am – 5:00pm PST)
- Basic Advance Hardware Replacement (Two business day/international economy shipment service)
  Basic Advance Hardware Replacement is not available for GX-810 and GX-824 parts
- Extends Warranty (Product warranty extends through longer of standard warranty or ServPak
period)
- Software Maintenance
ServPak Plus is a Packaged Service and Includes:                                                                           -
7X24X365 Basic Technical Support
- 8x5 Advanced Technical Support (Monday – Friday 8:00am – 5:00pm PST)
- Basic Advance Hardware Replacement (Two business day/international economy shipment service)
  Basic Advance Hardware Replacement is not available for GX-810 and GX-824 parts
- Extends Warranty (Product warranty extends through longer of standard warranty or ServPak
period)
- Software Maintenance
ServPak Prime is a Packaged Service and Includes:                                                                              -
7X24X365 Advanced Technical Support
- Priority Advance Replacement (Next business day/international priority shipment service)
  Priority Advance Hardware Replacement is not available for GX-810 and GX-824 parts
- Extends Warranty (Product warranty extends through longer of standard warranty or ServPak
period)
- Software Maintenance
CPN
PRODUCT ID
COMCODES
LVL-1 Series  List Price UNIT
998-00090 L1-EW-SP-1 1-Year Extended Warranty ServPak (LVL-1) 12$           Each
998-00027 L1-SP-PLUS-1 1-Year ServPak Plus (LVL-1) 20$           Each
998-00028 L1-SP-PLUS-2 2-Year ServPak Plus (LVL-1) 35$           Each
998-00029 L1-SP-PLUS-3 3-Year ServPak Plus (LVL-1) 50$           Each
998-00036 L1-SP-PRIME-1 1-Year ServPak Prime (LVL-1) 30$           Each
998-00037 L1-SP-PRIME-2 2-Year ServPak Prime (LVL-1) 55$           Each
998-00038 L1-SP-PRIME-3 3-Year ServPak Prime (LVL-1) 80$           Each
CPN
PRODUCT ID
COMCODES
ProximVision  Advanced ServPak Support
(1 Year Technical Support & Software Maintenance)
 List Price UNIT
998-00084 PVA-ServPak-25
1-Year 24x7 Technical Support & Software Maintenance for
ProximVision™ Advanced 25 nodes
200$         Each
998-00085 PVA-ServPak-100
1-Year 24x7 Technical Support & Software Maintenance for
ProximVision™ Advanced 100 nodes
450$         Each
998-00086 PVA-ServPak-500
1-Year 24x7 Technical Support & Software Maintenance for
ProximVision™ Advanced 500 nodes
2,100$      Each
998-00087 PVA-ServPak-1000
1-Year 24x7 Technical Support & Software Maintenance for
ProximVision™ Advanced 1000 nodes
3,500$      Each
ServPak Plus is a Packaged Service and Includes:                                                                           -
7X24X365 Basic Technical Support
- 8x5 Advanced Technical Support (Monday – Friday 8:00am – 5:00pm PST)
- Basic Advance Hardware Replacement (Two business day/international economy shipment service)
- Extends Warranty (Product warranty extends through longer of standard warranty or ServPak
period)
- Software Maintenance
ServPak Prime is a Packaged Service and Includes:                                                                              -
7X24X365 Advanced Technical Support
- Priority Advance Replacement (Next business day/international priority shipment service)
- Extends Warranty (Product warranty extends through longer of standard warranty or ServPak
period)
- Software Maintenance
ServPak Prime is a Packaged Service and Includes:                                                                              -
7X24X365 Advanced Technical Support
- Priority Advance Replacement (Next business day/international priority shipment service)
  Priority Advance Hardware Replacement is not available for GX-810 and GX-824 parts
- Extends Warranty (Product warranty extends through longer of standard warranty or ServPak
period)
- Software Maintenance
998-00088 PVA-ServPak-2500
1-Year 24x7 Technical Support & Software Maintenance for
ProximVision™ Advanced 2500 nodes
7,800$      Each
998-00089 PVA-ServPak-5000
1-Year 24x7 Technical Support & Software Maintenance for
ProximVision™ Advanced 5000 nodes
13,000$    Each